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NORTHERN TALENT CUP

COMBINED PRACTICE TINMES
TISSOT GRAND PRIX OF C2ECHIA
FREE PRACTICENR.2

Automotodrom Brno 5403 m.
# Rider Nation Team Motorcycle FP1 FP2 Gap
1 21 A.URLASS GER Kiefer Racing HONDA 2'14.169 11
2 8 FKRATOCHWIL  GER MASSSPORTSRacingby JRP Motorsport ~ HONDA | 2'14.916 7 220097 3 0747 0.747
3 38 TKITZBICHLER  AUT Racingteam Kitzbichler HONDA 2115261 9 219941 4 1092 0345
4 46 D.PEKKANEN FIN DPR team HONDA 2115500 11 226066 3 1331 0239
5 5 T.LUKACS HUN Teamn Lukas Pesek HONDA 215520 11  2'34825 2 1351 0020
6 17 T.WENZEL GER Kiefer Racing HONDA 215566 7 1397 0.046
7 54 V.MELLGREN SWE  Nordgren Racing HONDA 215757 10 2'38.844 2 1588 0101
8 7 R.DURDIS CZE FS12Racing Team HONDA 215918 9 2138009 3 1749 0161
9 24 S.GOTTLICH GER Angeluss WSM HONDA 215929 7 1760 0011
10 96 S.EMPRIN FRA Swan96 HONDA 21595510 2135397 2 1786 0026
11 79 A.VYSKOCIL CZE FS12Racing Team HONDA 216218 10  2'34807 2 2049 0263
12 85 A.BINDER SWI ASR Binder Racing HONDA 216332 5 2163 0114
13 75 F.SUROWIAK GBR FS75Racing HONDA 2116410 11 2'35282 3 2241 0078
14 2 V.CECH CZE MASS SPORTS Racing by JRP Motorsport ~ HONDA | 2'16.472 10 2'32.213 2 2303 0.062
15 20 T.ROLIN BEL Belgian Motorcycle Academy HONDA 216.888 11  2'32.149 3 2719 0416
16 11 R.SIEGERT GER Motorace Academy Germany HONDA 217.098 8 230616 3 2929 0210
17 47 R.BERZATI SVK RB-Motorsport HONDA 217.139 10  2'36.069 6 2970 0.041
18 23 L.PONTILLO BEL Belgian Motorcycle Academy HONDA 2117.588 7  2'38.169 4 3419 0449
19 14 G.DINAPOLI ITA RC113Reparto Corse HONDA 218576 6 234304 9 4407 0988
20 71 W.KRZELJ FRA KRZ RACING TEAM HONDA 218612 8 223675 6 4443 0036
21 58 Z.BULTE BEL Belgian Motorcycle Academy HONDA 2119.465 9 246516 3 5296 0853
22 6 AEILERSEN DEN AREracing HONDA 2119.944 11  2'39.363 2 5775 0479
23 88 R.NIILAND NED NijlandRacing88 HONDA 2720.839 10 2136149 3 6670 0.895
24 78 T.DEDEA GER TUDOR RACING HONDA 2721216 6 2133915 2 7.047 0377
Pole Position Record: ‘ New track layout ‘ ‘ ‘

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - ... MarcelPUTSCHE Time: 1721 ......

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise
now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to
the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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